AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 3 CZWARTEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 328 FRANKOWSKI K. - . L38ame 1 1:40.698 14:04:20.537 —
1 1:39.537 14:05:32.175 2 1:40.655 14:06:01.192  Po.9-#311 WOIDYHLOG. -. +03.764
2 1:38.456 14:07:10.631 3 1:40.452 14:07:41.644 1 1:44.470 14:06:13.516
3 143,641 14:08:54.272 i 1:41.218 14:09:22.862 2 1:43.982 14:07:57.498
4 5.01.511 14:13:55.783 5 1:46.345 14:11:09.207 3 1:44.521 14:09:42.019
s 138791 10:15:34.504 4 1:43.612 14:11:25.631
6 2:05.010 14:17:39.514  Po. 6 - #330 OSTROWSKI W. - + 3?;'52 > 1:42.467 14:13:08.098
1 1:45.089 14:04:35.009 6 1:42.757 14:14:50.855
Po. 2 - # 331 KUBACKI M. - . . (D)gfg;t 2 1:44.443 14:06:19.452 7 1:42.220 14:16:33.075
1 1:40.291 14:06:25.407 3 1:41.612 14:08:01.064 8 1:48.240 14:18:21.315
9 1:40.460 14:08:05.867 4 1:43.528 14:09:44.592
3 1:45.114 14:09:50.981 5 1:41.808 14:11:26.400  Po.10-#313 PURTAK M. -. +04914
4 2:11.056 14:12:02.037 6 1:42.193 14:13:08.593 1 152571 14:03:17.604
5 1:38.749 14:13:40.786 7 1:44.403 14:14:52.996 2 1:52.153 14:05:09.757
. 139759 10:15:20.545 8 1:40.972 14:16:33.968 3 1:50.295 14:07:00.052
7 2:11.142 14:17:31.687 9 1:41.768 14:18:15.736 4 1:51.433 14:08:51.485
5 1:53.395 14:10:44.880
Po. 3 - # 306 HANUSZEWICZG. - . o146y Po-7-1#305 DOMALEWSKI M. -. ‘o es 6 1:54.255 14:12:39.135
1 1:42.654 14:08:34.965 1 1:42.267 14:06:20.130 7 1:48.813 14:14:27.948
5 1:41.765 14:10:16.730 2 1:41.091 14:08:01.221 8 1:43.711 14:16:11.659
3 1:40.798 14:11:57 528 3 1:43.642 14:09:44.863 9 1:43.370 14:17:55.029
4 1:40.036 14:13:37.564 4 1:43.209 14:11:28.072
5 1:40.052 14:15:17.616 5 1:43.008 14:13:11.080  Po.11-# 314 KRZYZOWSKIS. - . +053%
6 1.41.333 14:16:58.949 6 1:46.606 14:14:57.686 1 1:47.327 14:04:35.506
7 1:39.948 14:18:38.897 2 1:45.69 14:06:21.202
Po. 8 - # 321 JAKOBCZAK P. - . + ggf;gg 3 1:44.446 14:08:05.648
Po. 4 - # 323 SZCZESNY J. - . . glif;'zrslt 1 1:49.071 14:03:14.584 a4 1:43.778 14:09:49.426
1 1.41.984 14:05:37.769 2 1:46.445 14:05:01.029 5 1:44.493 14:11:33.919
5 1:40.821 14:07:18 590 3 1:44.560 14:06:45.589 6 1:47.906 14:13:21.825
3 1:40.232 14:08:58.822 4 1:44.639 14:08:30.228 7 1:46.373 14:15:08.198
2 1:55.756 14:10:54.578 5 1:43.089 14:10:13.317 8 1:45.868 14:16:54.066
5 3:32.819 14:14:27.397 6 1:42.805 14:11:56.122
6 1:41.174 14:16:08.571 7 1:42.589 14:13:38.711
7 1:40.177 14:17:48.748 8 1:41.324 14:15:20.035
9 1:42.563 14:17:02.598
Po. 5 - # 320 BEZULSKI M. - . 01908 10 1:43.982 14:18:46.580

Fastest lap: 1:38.456

RIDGESTONE
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Po. 12 - # 317 CZYZYCKI K. - o st 6 1:52.583 14:14:19.147 7 1:55.142 14:14:59.096
B e TR 7 2:06.183 14:16:25.330
2 1:47.239 14:06:06.705 Po. 20 - # 301 DEMIANIUK P. - +09104
3 1:45.512 14:07:52.217 ~ Po- 16 - # 322 JAGODZINSKI M. - . +07.075 ! 1:55.264 14:05:58.708
. 147,761 14:09:39.978 1 1:48.871 14:04:59.003 2 1:51.561 14:07:50.269
s 146,462 1411:26.440 2 1:47.510 14:06:46.513 3 1:52.834 14:09:43.103
. 146,608 141313008 3 1:47.143 14:08:33.656 4 1:50.054 14:11:33.157
, 14453 141457 582 4 1:46.741 14:10:20.397 5 1:48.635 14:13:21.792
N 146,004 1016:43.676 5 1:47.071 14:12:07.468 6 1:49.204 14:15:10.996
5 L4616 1418:30.352 6 1:45.535 14:13:53.003 7 1:48.000 14:16:58.996
7 1:46.142 14:15:39.145 8 1:47.560 14:18:46.556
Po. 13 - # 327 WOJCIECH T. - . coean 8 1:46.955 14:17:26.100 _
1 1:48.976 14:04:20.157 Po. 21 - # 318 WIECZOREK M. - . + 09,669
2 1:51.163 14:06:11.320  Po. 17 - #303 ULKOWSKIG. - . L0758 ! 1:50.466 14:05:31.344
s 1.49.408 14:08:00.728 1 1:52.432 14:09:42.208 2 1:48.690 14:07:20.034
. 147,362 14:09:48.090 2 1:50.051 14:11:32.259 3 1:48.496 14:09:08.530
s 145,723 1411:33.813 3 1:49.034 14:13:21.293 4 1:48.125 14:10:56.655
. 501,000 1413:34.813 4 1:53.369 14:15:14.662 5 1:49.094 14:12:45.749
, 510175 10:15.48.988 5 1:46.041 14:17:00.703 6 1:49.770 14:14:35.519
. 144,627 1417-33.615 6 1:46.669 14:18:47.372 7 1:51.145 14:16:26.664
8 1:58.663 14:18:25.327
Diff.First  Po. 18 - # 315 JOSKOWSKI W. - . DIt Frst
Po. 14 - #319 GALAS P. - . +06.658 +08.735 -
1 1:49.164 14:05:22.594 ! 1:51.534 14:04:03.669  Po. 22 - # 316 GOGOLINSKID. -. L 11150
5 146,899 10:07-09.493 2 1:48.324 14:05:51.993 1 1:51.537 14:04:04.482
s 147,99 100857 485 3 1:48.172 14:07:40.165 2 1:50.859 14:05:55.341
. 146,370 14:10:43.855 4 1:47.191 14:09:27.356 3 1:49.606 14:07:44.947
s 1.45.854 141229709 5 1:48.427 14:11:15.783 4 1:49.959 14:09:34.906
. 145114 141414.893 6 1:54.359 14:13:10.142 5 1:53.961 14:11:28.867
7 1:50.014 14:16:04.837
Po. 19 - # 304 STEPNICKI M. - . 408950
Po. 15 - # 326 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - . e ! 1:50.664 14:04:03.706
L g 1005119485 2 1:47.479 14:05:51.185
2 1:45.909 14:07:05.394 3 1:48.566 14:07:39.751
3 1:45.231 14:08:50.625 e LB VMU
. 1.48.503 14:10:39.128 5 1:48.386 14:11:15.532
5 1:47.436 14:12:26.564 € s 22 VIR

Fastest lap: 1:38.456

RIDGESTONE
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